Humidity and temperature transmitter for Duct Mounting without display SE-MF
series
Product Features:
Full range temperature compensated! The best quality and good price!
Selectech capacitive humidity element based humidity & temperature transmitters are ideal solution for
detecting relative humidity and temperature in applications such as HVAC in residential & commercial
buildings.
The capacitance element based transmitter is one of the most stable transmitters available and no

Electrical connection Screw connector Max1.5mm2
Product Pictures:
Ordering guide:
SE-MF3005, output 0~5V DC for humidity & temperature both, without LED display
SE-MF3105LED, output 0~5V DC for humidity & temperature both, with LED display
SE-MF3010, output 0~10V DC for humidity & temperature both, without LED display
SE-MF3110LED, output 0~10V DC for humidity & temperature both, with LED display
SE-MF3020, output 4~20mA for humidity & temperature both, without LED display
SE-MF3120LED, output 4~20mA for humidity & temperature both, with LED display
SE-MF3485, RS485 signal for humidity & temperature both, without LED display
SE-MF3485LED, RS485 signal for humidity & temperature both, with LED display
Approval Certification:
Why Choose US :
1.Established in 2005, about 10 years of history;
2.Owns main factories, supply diversification products and One stop service service